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= Predfilter »FUTURA-mali« z PC zbir. 0.3 um, Vel. 0, G 1/4

2 Kategorija: Pre-filter with polycarbonate bowl

Sifra: 142444RIE

(slika je simboli¢na)

Kratek opis

Pre-filter »FUTURA-mini« with PC container, 0.3 um, Size 0,
G 1/4, PE 1.5 - 12 bar, Temp. -10 °C to 50 °C, Fully-
automatic

Pre-filters in modern design for compliance with strict
compressed air purity requirements.

Pre-filters are used to separate solid impurities up to 0.3 um
from compressed air and gases.

Tehni¢ne Specifikacije

Min. temperaturno
obmocje [°C]
Element filtra

Merjenje pretoka

Navoj

Odtok kondenzata
Ohisje

Posoda

Priklju¢ni navoj
Serija

Srednje

Tesnilo

Rang filtra [um]

Min. vhodni tlak [bar]
Max. vhodni tlak [bar]
C[mm]

A [mm]

Max. temperaturno
obmocje [°C]

Pretok [I/min]

B [mm]

-10

Impregnated paper

At P, = 6 bar and
pressure drop A, = 0.02
bar

G1l/4

Fully-automatic

PA66 GF60
Polycarbonate container
Plastic

FUTURA-mini
Compressed air, neutral
gases

NBR

0.3

1.5

12

27.0

43.0

50

140
170.0
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